
Form 4 20 

Rule 4 34 - CVL 

The Insolvency Act 1986 

Statement of Company's Affairs 

Pursuant to section 95/99 of 

the Insolvency Act 1986 

For Official Use 

To the Registrar of Companies 

Company Number 

07186871 

Name of Company 

Exponent (Rainbow) SPV 4 Limited 

|/We 
Guy Robert Thomas Hollander Michael James Wellard 

Tower Bridge House Tower Bridge House 

St Katharine’s Way St Katharine’s Way 
London London 
EiW 1DD E1w 1DD 

the liquidator(s) of the above named company attach a statement of the company affairs 

as at 10 April 2014 

Signed N_)\ at \bs-———A Date 10 April 2014 

Mazars LLP j 

Tower Bridge House For Official Use 

St Katharine's Way Ins 7 tee Past Room 

London 
E1W 1DD | | ; i | 

Ref SPV4001/GZH/MJW/NW/SZG/JZI “A35VSLKP* 
A36 15/04/2014 

Software Supplied by Turnkey Computer Technology Limited Glasgow #128 
COMPANIES HOUSE 



¢ Rule 4 34-CVL 

Statement of Affairs 

Statement as to affairs of 

Exponent (Rainbow) SPV 4 Limited 

on the 10 April 2014 the date of the resolution for winding up 

Form 4 19 

Statement of truth 

| believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true 

Full Name CAua viueky 

Signed Ly my 

Dated lo| ut | [uy 

-AspVOLIL” 

4510412014 A36 
COMPANIES HOUSE 

#123



Exponent (Rainbow) SPV 4 Limited 

- Statement Of Affairs as at 10 April 2014 

A- Summary of Assets 

Assets Book Value 

£ 

Estimated to 

Realise 

£ 

Assets subject to fixed charge 

Assets subject to floating charge 

Uncharged assets 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 

Signature a m™ Date tol yfiy 

NIL



Exponent (Rainbow) SPV 4 Limited 

- Statement Of Affairs as at 10 April 2074 

A1 - Summary of Liabilities 

Estimated to 

Realise 

£ 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors (Carried from Page A) NIL 

Liabilities 

Preferential Creditors - 

NIL 
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards preferential creditors NIL 

Debts secured by floating charge pre 15 September 2003 

Other Pre 15 September 2003 Floating Charge Creditors 

NIL 
NIL 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward) NIL 

Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders NIL 

Debis secured by floating charges post 15 September 2003 

NIL 
Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges NIL 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (brought down) NIL 

Total assets available to unsecured creditors NIL 

Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders) 
Inter-company liabilities 961,017 00 

Loan Notes 280,744,348 00 

281,705,365 00 
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards non-preferential creditors 
(excluding any shortfall in respect of F.C's post 14 September 2003) (281,705,365 00) 

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards creditors 

Issued and called up capital 

Ordinary Shareholders 100 00 

(281,705,365 00) 

100 00 
Estimated total deficiency/surplus as regards members (281,705,465 00) 

A 

Signature hn ™ Date 10 | | a



be 
LI 

plz 
medy 

60 
£0 

£102 
9A 

10S 
Sd 

[Jo 
| o8eq 

ainjeUusIS 

ba 

00°S9E‘SOL‘T8Z 
Suypejo] 

s
a
y
u
q
 

p 

00 
LL9°rg 

AVZ 
lds 

‘UopuoT 
‘sou] gq UOpuoT] 
